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Jan. 13

Jan. 14
Jan. 15
Jan 24
Jan 26
Jan 27
Jan 28
Jan 31
Feb 3
Feb 4
Feb. 13 -21
Feb 28
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Tues.
Wed.
Tues.
Thurs
Fri.
Sat.
Mon.
Tues.
Tues.
Sat.
Tues.
Wed.
Thurs.
Tues.
Wed.
Thurs.
Sat.
Mon.
Tues.
Wed.
Sat.
Tues.

Wed.

Sat.

Old Town/Orono @ Presque Isle Hockey
Houlton @ Presque Isle (G)

Madawaska @ Central Aroostook (B)
Caribou @ Houlton (B)
Houlton/Hodgdon @ Presque Isle Hockey
Fort Fairfield @ Central Aroostook (G/B)
John Bapst @ Presque Isle (G/B)
Madawaska @ Fort Fairfield (B)
Ellsworth @ Presque Isle (G/B)

MDI @ Presque Isle (G/B)

Mattanacook Academy @ Caribou (G/B)
Presque Isle @ Houlton (G)

Presque Isle @ Houlton (B)

Fort Kent @ Caribou (B)

Caribou @ Presque Isle (G)

Caribou @ Presque Isle (B)

John Bapst @ Presque Isle Hockey

Messalonskee @ Presque Isle Hockey

Southern Aroostook @ Central Aroostook (G/B)

Fort Kent @ Presque Isle (G)

Fort Kent @ Presque Isle (B)
Camden Hills @ Presque Isle Hockey
Presque Isle @ Caribou (G)

Presque Isle @ Caribou (B)
Northern Maine Tournament

Class B, C, D State Championship

**Schedule is subject to change** updated 11.20.25

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
5:30 pm/7:00 pm
2:00 pm/3:30 pm
5:30 pm
4:00 pm/5:30 pm
1:30 pm/3:00 pm
3:00 pm/4:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
1:15 pm
5:30 pm/7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
1:15 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
TBA
TBA
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